
Capital Project Name Company Name Name (First) Name (Last) Email Phone Entry Date
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School LABE SALES INC. LYNDA LABE LABESALESINC@AOL.COM (215) 332‐7100 10/18/2021 12:15
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School United States Roofing Corporation Alex Seltzer aseltzer@usroofing.com (610) 272‐6600 10/18/2021 10:08
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School Educational Furniture Solutions llc Theresa Spiotto terry@efs‐llc.com (856) 571‐5850 10/15/2021 14:48
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School pANNULLA CONSTRUCTION cO., iNC. Joe Pannulla pannullaconstruction@comcast.net (215) 508‐4324 10/15/2021 13:37
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School north american procurement eric johnson johnson bids@napc.me (502) 365‐8963 10/15/2021 12:57
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School Dodge Data & Analytics Co. Dodge Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com (877) 784‐9556 10/15/2021 1:10
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School LBI Construction, LLC Barb Daurizio bdaurizio@littlebuilders.com (267) 288‐5695 10/13/2021 16:57
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School Dan Lepore and Sons Herbert Campbell hcampbell@danlepore.com (610) 684‐5548 10/13/2021 9:46
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School Seravalli, Inc. Jason Jobba jason.jobba@seravalli.com (215) 969‐6500 10/12/2021 9:48
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School Construct Connect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364‐2059 10/12/2021 0:17
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School Construct Connect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364‐2059 10/12/2021 0:16
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144 10/11/2021 23:48
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School Union Roofing Cody Lubisky Cody@unionroofing.net (215) 514‐7787 10/11/2021 19:32
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School Zavorski Masonry Restoration, Inc. Jack Zavorski jackzavorski@zmrphila.com (215) 702‐0888 10/11/2021 13:21
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School TE Construction Services, LLC. Edward Hilbert ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441‐8223 10/11/2021 12:46
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School ConstructConnect Julieanne Pike julieanne.pike@constructconnect.com (513) 458‐5828 10/11/2021 11:04
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School Commercial Industrial Applications LLC Stanley Taylor stan.taylor1500@gmail.com (703) 785‐5618 10/11/2021 10:42
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School Palmer Waterproofing Inc Brian Palmer brian@palmerinc.net (215) 464‐4222 10/11/2021 10:41
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School Bidnet Dwight Anderson gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677‐1997 10/11/2021 10:15
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School EDA Contractors, Inc Tracy Paine tpaine@edacontractor.com (267) 223‐7545 10/11/2021 9:47
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School CIS Adrienne DiRocco adrienned@cisleads.com (973) 492‐0509 10/11/2021 9:26
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School The Blue Book Megan Locascio mlocascio@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431‐2584 10/11/2021 9:22
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School Armor Masonry Restoration Aaron Keller akeller@armormasonry.com (267) 808‐0451 10/11/2021 9:01
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School Schneider Restorations Inc. Eric Schneider sri4900@hotmail.com (215) 579‐9151 10/11/2021 8:29
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School Watts Restoration Co., Inc Dawn Merrone dmerrone@wattsrestoration.com (215) 426‐7500 10/11/2021 8:17
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School North America Procurement Council, Inc. Manjula P bids@napc.me (302) 450‐1923 10/11/2021 8:07
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Priti Kumari projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431‐2584 10/11/2021 7:59
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School Smith Construction Inc. TJ Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com (215) 639‐1900 10/11/2021 7:55
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School construct connect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364‐2059 10/11/2021 3:28
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School Dodge dodge Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com (877) 784‐9556 10/9/2021 6:22
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144 10/9/2021 3:02
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School lumina onvia ONVIA ONVIA@1234gmail.com (966) 384‐4856 10/9/2021 1:41
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School Dodge Data & Analytics jayalakshmil lakshmil jayalakshmil@construction.com (413) 376‐7032 10/8/2021 22:48
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School BSI Construction, LLC David Kirsch david@bsiconst.com (484) 886‐6837 10/8/2021 15:40
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School Magnum, Inc. Michael Rongione michael@magnuminc‐gc.com (215) 957‐7886 10/8/2021 15:26
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School Robert Michaels and Associates, Inc. Robert Scanlan robertmichaels3@aol.com (777) 777‐7777 10/8/2021 14:22
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355‐4032 10/8/2021 14:11
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School diamond Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com (215) 350‐1017 10/8/2021 14:05
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew.Hyde3@gmail.com (215) 843‐8900 10/8/2021 12:42
Building Envelope Renovation at John. F Hartranft School Murphy Quigley Co Inc John Milano j.milano@mquigleyco.com (610) 668‐7370 10/8/2021 11:07


